SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Jackson to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 437 by Senator Jackson

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, line 3, change "(e)" to "(8)"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 1, line 8, change "(e)" to "(8)"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 2 On page 2, line 4, after "A." insert "(1)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 4 On page 2, line 7, change "(1)" to "(a)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 6 On page 2, line 8, change "(2)" to "(b)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 8 On page 2, line 9, change "(3)" to "(c)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 10 On page 2, line 10, change "(4)" to "(d)"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 2, line 12, change "(5) "Immediate" to "(2) As used in this Subsection,
- 13 <u>"immediate</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 4, line 3, change "(e) "Immediate" to
- 16 "* * *
- 17 (8) As used in this Subsection, "immediate"